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REPUBLIKA E KOSOVËS/REPUBLIKA KOSOVA/ REPUBLIC OF KOSOVO

QEVERIA E KOSOVËS / VLADA KOSOVA /GOVERNMENT OF KOSOVA 

Ministria e ADMINISTRATËS Publike/ MinistarstvA javnIH ADMINISTRACIJE/ MINSTRY OF PUBLIC ADMINISTATION 
ENTI I STATISTIKES SË KOSOVËS

ZAVOD ZA STATISTIKU KOSOVA

STATISTICAL OFFICE OF KOSOVO 
LABOUR FORCE SURVEY 2009
 “The Office shall ensure that individual data collected for statistical purposes, whether collected from natural or legal persons, or bodies and organizations of the public administration (hereinafter “Respondents”), are handled in a strictly confidential manner and used exclusively for statistical purposes. … The protection of data shall include, but not be limited to, ensuring that statistics in the form of aggregates are not disseminated in such manner that information on individual respondents is inadvertently disclosed.”; UNMIK/REG/2001/14, 3.1.

“All respondents shall be obliged, in accordance with the applicable law, to cooperate and provide timely and accurately statistical data to the Office, and to cooperate with the Office to verify the accuracy of the collected data.”; UNMIK/REG/2001/14, 4.1.

BASIC SURVEY DATA
Year:

 2009
Wave number:  |__|__|
HOUSEHOLD     IDENTIFICATION

Region:____________  |__|     Urban/Rural ___________________________          |__|
A1. MUNICIPALITY / COMMUNE ______________________________________    |__|__|
A2. TOWN / VILLAGE (SETTLLEMENT):________________________________     |__|__|__|__|
A3. ENUMERATION AREA: __________________________________________    |__|__|__|
A4. FACILITY (OBJECT) BUILDING CODE FROM THE MAP:________________    |__|__|__|
A5. NUMBER OF THE HOUSEHOLD INTERVIEWED: _____________________     |__|__|__| 
A6. NAME OF THE HEAD OF THE HOUSEHOLD: __________________________________________

A7. ADDRESS IF AVAILABLE: __________________________________________________________  
A8.   INTERVIEWER:       _____________________________________________  
Code  |__|__|
A9.   CODED BY CONTROLLER: ________________________________________
Code  |__|__|

A10.   CONTROLLED BY SUPERVISOR:  _________________________________
Code  |__|__|
A11. ENTERED IN COMPUTER BY OPERATOR: ___________________________ 
Code  |__|__|
Enti i Statistikës së Kosovës
                                                                                 Statistical Office of Kosovo

Adresa: Rr. Zenel Salihu No.4, Prishtinë, Kosovë                                                    Address: Zenel Salihu Str. No: 4, Pristina, Kosovo

Telefoni: +381 38 235 111 lokali 138   Faxi: +381 38 235 033                                 Phone: +381 38 235 111
  Fax: +381 38 235 033

Website: www.ks–gov.net/esk                     E-mail: social@ks-gov.net                Website: www.ks–gov.net/esk   
B1. Number of visits by the interviewer (write number of visits) .............................   |__|
                                                      DD MM YY               DD MM YY            DD MM YY 
	Visits
	1
	2
	3

	Date of visit
	|__|__|__||__|__|__|
	|__|__|__|__|__|__|
	|__|__|__|__|__|__|

	Time of visit
	|__|__|__|__|
	|__|__|__|__|
	|__|__|__|__|


(last date entered should be day of interview)

B2. Reference week: Reference week is the calendar week (from Monday to Sunday), before date of interview.





September - 2009






	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	 


October – 2009
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	 
	 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 


First day of reference week (Monday)                                      Last day of reference week (Sunday)                                                                                                                     

	    Date 
	     |__|__|__|__|__|__|


	  Date      
	     |__|__|__|__|__|__|


                        D  D M M Y Y                                                                        D  D M M Y Y   
 B3. Occupancy status of the Dwelling Unit (DU)

       1--(– DU occupied by the listed household 

       2--(– DU occupied by a new household …
 

TO BE FILLED IN AT THE END OF THE INTERVIEW!

B4. Is the household questionnaire completed?

       1--( – Yes        ( Go to B6
       2--( – No  
 

B5. Which of the following is the main reason why the household could not be interviewed?

     1--( – Household is absent (non-contact, no one at home) 

     2--( – Unable to respond (sickness, too old, etc.) 

     3--( – Refusal
     4--( – No time                  
     5--( – Bad experience with interviews

     6--( – Do not want to take part in any survey

                                                                                                 ( Go to B7 
B6. Check the completeness of individual questionnaires:
       Number of usual household members present, aged 15 years old and over*..……………|__|__|
       Number of individual questionnaires completed …………………………………………|__|__|
       Number of individual questionnaires not completed ...………………..………………… |__|__|                             

       If individual questionnaires not completed, give reason(s),                                                                                                                                           
        ______________________________________________________________

        ______________________________________________________________

        ______________________________________________________________

      * excluding persons who are not residents (Q16=2 or 3) and persons younger than 15 years old 
         on last day of  reference week (Q10=2).  

B7. Remarks of interviewer (…. comments or suggestions on problems or other things that interviewer would like to make).

      ______________________________________________________________

      ______________________________________________________________

      ______________________________________________________________

      ______________________________________________________________

      ______________________________________________________________
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